BTR
700
W I R E L E S S  I N T E R C O M  S Y S T E M
RadioCom™w i r e l e s s  t h a t  w o r k s ™
At last a wireless intercom with the features you need. UHF
operation, frequency agile, all metal beltpack, an easy to use
user interface and much, much more! The new BTR-700
wireless intercom system utilizes cutting edge technology to

RF Frequency Stability: 0.005%
Distortion: <1% at full deviation
Ordering Information
Model No. Description Order by Cat.
BTR-700 AudioCom Version C6 Base Transceiver 71303C6
TR-700 AudioCom Version C6 Beltpack Transceiver 71304C6
BTR-700 RTS Version C6 Base Transceiver 71303C6R
TR-700 RTS Version C6 Beltpack Transceiver 71304C6R
BTR-700 RTS 5-Pin Version C6 Base Transceiver 71303C6R5
TR-700 RTS 5-Pin Version C6 Beltpack Transceiver 71304C6R5
Distributed by:
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
BTR-700 Base Station Back
Professional Show s.p.a.  Via Praimbole 15 - 35010 Limena (PD) Iyaly .